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05.08.2023

Gang: 2

1 Waser Christoph * 20

+ Bickel Roman * 10
+ Jung Valentin 10  

2 Schuler Christian *** 19.5

+ Burch Jonas *** 9.75
+ Hurschler Tobias * 9.75  

3a Näpflin Urs 19

+ Ulrich Damian 10
- Bamert Mathis 9

3b Krauer Andri 19

- Christen Silvan 9
+ Würsch Andrin 10  

3c Christen Silvan 19

- Krauer Andri 9
+ Süssmeier Kay 10  

4a Würsch Lars * 18.75

- Züger Benjamin * 8.75
+ Furrer Jens 10

4b Reichmuth Marco ** 18.75

- Schuler Alex *** 8.75
+ Hurschler Mauri 10  

4c Lanter Christian * 18.75

- Mehr Lars * 8.75
+ Hurschler Stefan 10  

5a Steinauer Samuel 18.5

+ Gander Sebastian 9.75
- Hess Lorenz 8.75

5b Schuler Alex *** 18.5

- Reichmuth Marco ** 8.75
+ Waser Raphael 9.75  

5c Lussi Marco ** 18.5

- Grab Florian * 8.75
+ von Flüe Silvan 9.75  

5d Huwyler Sven 18.5

- Kiener Raphael 8.75
+ Petermann Elia 9.75

5e Hess Lorenz 18.5

+ Süssmeier Kay 9.75
- Steinauer Samuel 8.75  

5f Gander Martin 18.5

+ Suter Elias 9.75
- Birchler Fabian * 8.75  

5g Bamert Mathis 18.5

+ Lussi Ramon 9.75
- Näpflin Urs 8.75

5h Waser Raphael 18.5

+ Galli Cedric 10
0 Schuler Alex *** 8.5  

5i Jung Valentin 18.5

+ Keiser Niklas 10
0 Waser Christoph * 8.5  

5j Hurschler Tobias * 18.5

+ Betschart Marcel * 10
0 Schuler Christian *** 8.5

5k Hurschler Stefan 18.5

+ Plüer Fabian 10
0 Lanter Christian * 8.5  

5l Hurschler Mauri 18.5

+ Schmid Julian 10
0 Reichmuth Marco ** 8.5  

5m Bickel Roman * 18.5

0 Waser Christoph * 8.5
+ Imhof Dario 10

5n Betschart Marcel * 18.5

0 Hurschler Tobias * 8.5
+ Kathriner Andreas 10  

6a Würsch Andrin 18.25

+ Kiser Janik 9.75
0 Krauer Andri 8.5  

6b von Flüe Silvan 18.25

+ Petermann Elia 9.75
0 Lussi Marco ** 8.5

6c Ulrich Damian 18.25

0 Näpflin Urs 8.5
+ Oswald Davide 9.75  

6d Theiler Nils 18.25

+ Oswald Davide 9.75
0 Burch Jonas *** 8.5  

6e Plüer Fabian 18.25

0 Hurschler Stefan 8.5
+ Keiser Niklas 9.75

6f Nussbaumer Mirco 18.25

0 Imhof Dario 8.5
+ Lussi Ramon 9.75  

6g Kathriner Andreas 18.25

+ Bircher Urs 9.75
0 Betschart Marcel * 8.5  

6h Imhof Dario 18.25

+ Nussbaumer Mirco 9.75
0 Bickel Roman * 8.5

6i Galli Cedric 18.25

0 Waser Raphael 8.5
+ Odermatt Levin 9.75  

6j Furrer Jens 18.25

+ Odermatt Levin 9.75
0 Würsch Lars * 8.5  

6k Burch Jonas *** 18.25

0 Schuler Christian *** 8.5
+ Theiler Nils 9.75

7a Züger Benjamin * 17.5

- Würsch Lars * 8.75
- Mehr Lars * 8.75  

7b Mehr Lars * 17.5

- Lanter Christian * 8.75
- Züger Benjamin * 8.75  

7c Kiener Raphael 17.5

- Huwyler Sven 8.75
- Schmid Julian 8.75

7d Hess Dominik * 17.5

- Birchler Fabian * 8.75
- Grab Florian * 8.75  

7e Grab Florian * 17.5

- Lussi Marco ** 8.75
- Hess Dominik * 8.75  

7f Birchler Fabian * 17.5

- Hess Dominik * 8.75
- Gander Martin 8.75

7g Kiser Janik 17.5

0 Würsch Andrin 8.5
- Bircher Urs 9  

7h Bircher Urs 17.5

0 Kathriner Andreas 8.5
- Kiser Janik 9  

8a Suter Elias 17.25

0 Gander Martin 8.5
- Gander Sebastian 8.75

8b Schmid Julian 17.25

0 Hurschler Mauri 8.5
- Kiener Raphael 8.75  

8c Gander Sebastian 17.25

0 Steinauer Samuel 8.5
- Suter Elias 8.75  

8d Keiser Niklas 17.25

0 Jung Valentin 8.5
0 Plüer Fabian 8.75



9a Süssmeier Kay 17

0 Hess Lorenz 8.5
0 Christen Silvan 8.5  

9b Petermann Elia 17

0 von Flüe Silvan 8.5
0 Huwyler Sven 8.5  

9c Oswald Davide 17

0 Theiler Nils 8.5
0 Ulrich Damian 8.5

9d Odermatt Levin 17

0 Furrer Jens 8.5
0 Galli Cedric 8.5  

9e Lussi Ramon 17

0 Bamert Mathis 8.5
0 Nussbaumer Mirco 8.5

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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